
Driver: Jens

Dispatch Time: 5:00 a.m.

Order Due Dates Delivery Date

Thursday, July 1, 2021 ** Wednesday, July 7, 2021

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Wednesday, October 6, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Wednesday, December 1, 2021

** End of Year Close Out, Agency Express will be down from 6/24-6/30

Holiday Closures: 7/5, 9/6, 11/25-26, 12/24

Agency/ Location Delivery Window

Platte County Commodities & TEFAP 7:30 a.m. +/- 1 hour

Platte County # 1 Totes of Hope 8:00 a.m. +/- 1 hour

Order information:

Orders not placed in accordance with the above schedule will be rejected.

Please contact Wyoming Programs Team for a shopper update form to add or remove shoppers, when changes are

made within your agency, and if help is needed with ordering.

Myriam Wolcott mwolcott@WyomingFoodBank.org

Samantha Maxwell smaxwell@WyomingFoodBank.org

Only one order per delivery. Product rejected at the time of delivery will be subject to a $50 restocking fee.

Please have personel on site to receive deliveries. Driver is on a time schedule.

Please be on time for your designated deliveries. 6/22/2021

Route 3     Wheatland
2021 Delivery Schedule

There is a $0.04/pound delivery fee per agency that FBW will cap at $100.00

Wheatland
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